DT-CRMT-04 Rev.  2024-09-04 FMT-EC001059-00 Pag.           1 / 1
ETELEC Italia SpA – Via D. de Roberto, 40 – 80143, Naples Italy | T. +39 081 584.66.10 | etelec@etelec.it | etelec.com
  DATA SHEET  CRMT
EXTENDED DESCRIPTION
Mechanical tinned aluminium cable lugs with fracturable shear-
bolts for extruded cables up to 36 kV, with copper or aluminium
conductors.
PRODUCT RANGE
Family  Medium Voltage
Series  CRMT
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Code
Conductor
cross-
section
Number
of bolts  F L1 L2 D1 D2 B
CR025095F13 mm2 25 … 95 1 mm 13 60 30 24 12,8 14
CR035150F13 mm2 35 … 150 1 mm 13 86 35 28 15,8 17
CR095240F13 mm2 95 … 240 2 mm 13 112 60 33 20 19
CR095240F17 mm2 95 … 240 2 mm 17 112 60 33 20 19
CR120300F13 mm2 120 … 300 2 mm 13 115 65 37 24 22
CR120300F17 mm2 120 … 300 2 mm 17 115 65 37 24 22
CR185400F13 mm2 185 … 400 3 mm 13 127 80 42 25,5 22
CR185400F17 mm2 185 … 400 3 mm 17 127 80 42 25,5 22
PHYSICAL INFORMATION
Material  Tin plated aluminium
Color   Aluminium
Halogen Free (F), (Cl), (Br), (I),